FREERIDE 250 R 2015 <2015><US><F737504>

BATTERY
14729
% »
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 72511054000 BATTERY CASE 1.00
2 72511034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1.00
3 77311953000 LITHIUM ION BATTERY 5S 1.00
4 72511054010 BATTERY MOUNTING STRAP 1.00
5 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 1.00
6 72511097000 GROUND CABLE 1.00
7 72511059000 STARTER CABLE 1.00
8 72511059050 STARTER CABLE 1.00
9 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 1.00
10 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00
11 72511058000 STARTER RELAY 1.00
12 58011109110 Plug-in fuse, big 10A 2.00
13 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 2.00
14 72511094000 ELECTRIC BOX 1.00
15 0026060136 COLLAR SCREW M6X13 ISA30 1.00



